
41 Schwaz - Vomp - Fiecht und zurück

Gültig ab 21.02.2022

Montag-Samstag
Schwaz Terminal Wopfnerstraße (A)
  Krankenhaus
  Tyrolit
  Bahnhof (B)
Vomp Obi
  Apotheke
  Josef-Heiß-Straße
  Feldweg
  Nazelles-Negron-Platz
  Seniorenheim
  Gemeindeamt
Fiecht Bachtalweg
  Galln
  Mittelschule
  Moosbrücke
Vomp Obi
  Apotheke
Schwaz Bahnhof (A)
  Tyrolit
  Krankenhaus
  Terminal Wopfnerstraße (B)

07:27

07:28

07:29

07:30

07:32

07:33

07:34

07:36

07:37

07:40

07:42

07:44

07:45

07:47

07:48

07:51

07:52

07:54

07:55

08:44 11:44

alle

60

Min

08:45 11:45

08:46 11:46

08:47 11:47

08:49 11:49

08:50 11:50

08:51 11:51

08:53 11:53

08:54 11:54

08:57 11:57

08:59 11:59

09:01 12:01

09:02 12:02

09:04 12:04

09:05 12:05

09:06 12:06

09:07 12:07

09:08 12:08

09:09 12:09

09:11 12:11

09:12 12:12

13:44

13:45

13:46

13:47

13:49

13:50

13:51

13:53

13:54

13:57

13:59

14:01

14:02

14:04

14:05

14:06

14:07

14:08

14:09

14:11

14:12

14:44

14:45

14:46

14:47

14:49

14:50

14:51

14:53

14:54

14:57

14:59

15:01

15:02

15:04

15:05

15:06

15:07

15:08

15:09

15:11

15:12

15:34

15:35

15:36

15:37

15:39

15:40

15:41

15:43

15:44

15:47

15:49

15:51

15:52

15:54

15:55

15:56

15:57

15:58

15:59

16:01

16:02

16:34

16:35

16:36

16:37

16:39

16:40

16:41

16:43

16:44

16:47

16:49

16:51

16:52

16:54

16:55

16:56

16:57

16:58

16:59

17:01

17:02

17:44

17:45

17:46

17:47

17:49

17:50

17:51

17:53

17:54

17:57

17:59

18:01

18:02

18:04

18:05

18:08

18:09

18:11

18:12

Kein Linienverkehr an Sonn- und Feiertagen.

Ledermair Verkehrsbetriebe, +43 5242 66355
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